
Agenda
LRES PTA General Membership Meeting

Tuesday, November 15, 2022
6:30 pm to 8:00 pm

LRES

Call to order, welcome and
housekeeping

6:30 - 6:35 pm Maria Davila - PTA Co-President

Review and approval of past minutes 6:35 - 6:40 pm Jarrett Jackson - PTA Secretary

Treasurer Report 6:40 -6:45 pm Andy Stadnisky - PTA Treasurer

Election of Executive Committee 6:45 - 7:00 pm Maria Davila-PTA Co-President

PTA Committee Reports 7:00- 7:10 pm Maria Davila-PTA Co-President

Principal’s Report 7:10 - 7:30 pm Ms Corey Hartman-Principal

Announcements, thank yous and
adjournment

7:30-7:35 pm Maria Davila- PTA Co-President

Upcoming events:
(see PTA calendar: https://www.laurelridgeelementary.com/calendar)

● Administrative Assistant appreciation day - Wednesday April 26th
● Board of Directors Meeting- Thursday April 27, 6:30pm on Zoom
● Lower grades MAP testing - Thursday April 27-Friday April 28
● Upper grades MAP testing - Week of May 1
● STEM Night and Science Expo - Thursday May 4th
● Family Fun day (Staff Appreciation Week Kick Off) - Saturday May 6, 10am-12pm on the playground
● Staff Appreciation Week - Monday May 8-Friday May 12
● Spirit Night at Fellini’s - Tuesday May 9
● School Nurse appreciation day - Wednesday May 10
● Field Day - Friday May 12
● Movie Night - Friday May 19
● 1st - 4th grade Honor’s Day - Monday May 22
● Pre-K, Kindergarten, and 5th grade graduation/Honor’s Day - Tuesday May 23

https://www.laurelridgeelementary.com/calendar

